
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 21-1061 Name: Contract Change Order for Contract 20-20-C

In control: Public Works & Planning

On agenda: Final action:11/16/2021 11/16/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Authorize Chairman to execute a Contract Change Order for Contract No. 20-20-C, American Avenue
and Golden State Blvd Intersection Improvements, which will change project scope and increase
contract amount by $247,308, which exceeds Director’s authorized limit of $169,929, and increasing
total contract amount to $3,395,892, without reducing Director’s authority for project change orders

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Consent Agenda be approvedBoard of Supervisors11/16/2021 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

